Trusignal
Microelectronics
                        TS431H/TS432H
DATASHEET APRIL 2019 REVISED JUNE 2022
REV KY1.1.7 www.trusignal.com
ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATORS
FEATURES
• Reference Voltage High Accuracy at 25℃:

Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10s)  260 ℃
ESD HBM  ±2000 V
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part Number Eco Plan Package
Grade,
Accuracy
Container,
Pack Qty
TS431H-A TS431HASOT23GR RoHS SOT-23-G A, 0.8% Reel, 3000
TS431H-B TS431HBSOT23GR RoHS SOT-23-G B, 0.4% Reel, 3000
TS432H-A TS432HASOT23GR RoHS SOT-23-G A, 0.8% Reel, 3000
TS432H-B TS432HBSOT23GR RoHS SOT-23-G B, 0.4% Reel, 3000
ESD CAUTION
ESD (electrostatic discharge) sensitive
device. Charged devices and circuit boards
can discharge without detection. Although